Wiirtt. Schiitzenverband 1850 e.V.

Bezirk Unterland
Schutzenkreis Ludwigsburg

Kreisliga — KK-Sportpistole 2023/2024 29. Okt. 2023

Internet: http://schuetzenkreis-Ludwigsburg.de E-Mail: kreisspopilupireferent@schuetzenkreis-ludwigsburg.de

Begegnungen des 2. Wettkampfes

SPS Pleidelsheim - SV GroRsachsh.1 790 : 789
SSV Freiberg 2 - SV Mdglingen 2 808 : 792
SC Asperg - SGi Kornwesth.2 751 730
SV Maglingen 3 - SGi Ludwigsburg 770 804
SV Schwieberdingen - SSV Kleinsachsenh.2 755 755
SSV Eglosheim - SV Unterriexingen 765 : 726
SV Hessigheim - SSV Besigheim 723 670
SGi Kornwesth.3 - SV Schwieberdingen2 721 704
SV Bissingen - SSV Freiberg 1 716 : 759
SS Neckarweihingen 2 - SGi Kornwesth.4 758 : 693
SSV Léchgau - SS Neckarweihingen 1 686 : 767
SSGi Steinheim - SSV Freiberg 3 681 : 737
SSV Walheim - SV GroRsachsenh.2 731 . 659

Tagesbeste Mannschaften

1. SSV Freiberg 2 808
2. SGi Ludwigsburg 804
3. SV Moglingen 2 792

Tagesbeste Einzelschiitzen

1. Heller, Wilfried SPS Pleidelsheim 278
2. Mann, Armin SSV Freiberg 2 275
3. Biirger, Rainer Sgi Ludwigsburg 275

Gesamttabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf

1RWK  2RWK  3RWK  4RWK 5RWK  6RWK Gesamt )]
1. SSV Freiberg 2 789 808 1597 7985
2. SGi Ludwigsburg 782 804 1586 7930
3. SV Moglingen 2 784 792 1576 7880
4. SPS Pleidelsheim 784 790 1574 7870
5. SV GrofRsachsenheim 1 763 789 1552 776,0
6. SV Schwieberdingen 1 793 755 1548 7740
7. SSV Freiberg 1 781 759 1540 7700
8. SSV Eglosheim 765 765 1530 7650
9. SS Neckarweihingen 2 748 758 1506 7530
10. SV Moglingen 3 734 770 1504 7520
11. SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2 733 755 1488 7440
12. SSV Freiberg 3 749 737 1486 7430
13. SS Neckarweihingen 1 716 767 1483 7415
14. SGi Kornwestheim 3 759 721 1480  740,0
15. SC Asperg 726 751 1477 7385
16. SV Hessigheim 740 723 1463 7315
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17. SGi Kornwestheim 2

18. SV Unterriexingen

19. SV Bissingen

20. SSV Walheim

21. SSV Lochgau

22. SSGi Steinheim

23. SGi Kornwestheim 4

24. SV Schwieberdingen 2

25. SV Grofisachsenheim 2

26. SSV Besigheim
Einzelwertung

1. Waibel, Michael

2. Luft, Mirko

3. Mann, Armin

4, Breckle, Andreas

5. Wolper, Klaus

6. Braun, Steffen

7. Schuster,Ralf

8. Rienhardt, Bernd

9. Schenk, Ulf

10. Krauter, Thomas

11. Bdrger, Rainer

12. Silzle, Ferdinand

13. Rybka, Kevin

14. Szeibert, Jens

15. Ade, Christian

16. Heller, Wilfried

17. Eisele, Rolf

18. Gardener, Gerald

19. Nagel, Sabine

20. GroBmann, Volker

21. Weber, Armin

22. Speer, Roland

23. Belser, Frank

24. Stein, Florian

25. Milde, Roland

26. Rosenau, Klaus

27. Neuhduser, Siegfried

28. Decker, Kai

29. Uttenreuther, Peter

30. Danke, Angelika

31. Florus, Luis

32. Nocera, Enzo AK

33. Zischka, Bernhard

34, Strenger, Martin

35. Tretter, Jurgen

36. Ruck, Oliver

37. Neyzen, Karl

38. Florus, Rolf

39. Jager, Thomas

40. Hinderkott, Matthias

725 730
727 726
726 716
704 731
749 686
741 681
710 693
698 704
569 659
500 670

SSV Eglosheim

SV Moglingen 2

SSV Freiberg 2

SS Neckarweihingen 1
SS Neckarweihingen 2
SSV Lochgau

SSV Freiberg 3

SSV Freiberg 2

Sgi Ludwigsburg

SV Moglingen 2

Sgi Ludwigsburg

SSV Freiberg 1

SV Bissingen

SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
SSV Eglosheim

SPS Pleidelsheim

SV Schwieberdingen 1
SSV Walheim

Sgi Ludwigsburg

SV GroRsachsenheim 1
SPS Pleidelsheim

SV Schwieberdingen 1
SV GroRsachsenheim 1
SSV Freiberg 3

SPS Pleidelsheim

SV Moglingen 3

SC Asperg

SSV Freiberg 1

SSV Freiberg 2

SGi Kornwestheim 3
SV Hessigheim

SV GroRsachsenheim 1
SV GroRsachsenheim 1
SPS Pleidelsheim

SV GroRsachsenheim 1
SV Moglingen 2

SV Schwieberdingen 1
SV Hessigheim

SV GroRsachsenheim 1

SGi Kornwestheim 2
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Uhlmann, Jurgen
Zeitter, Markus
Sittig, Michael
Rosch, Eberhard
Aumann, Nico
Dryja, Kai
Jeglewski, Ralf
Boniello, Alfredo
Macher, Jirgen
Wissmann, Peter
Kriger, Claus

Rieck, Dennis
Gessler, Hans
Miulhausen, Sebastian
Oesterle, Uwe
Schonfeld, Gerd
Hibner, Alex
Opara, Andreas
Carmine, Michel
Tillmann, Roger
Baumann, Olaf
Wolf, Frank
Weickmann, Michael
Fischer, Wolfgang
Lutz, Erich
Lubatsch, Tobias
Avagliano, Alfonso
Bozzai, Tibor

Lang, Stefan
Sonnenberg, Lothar
Neugebauer, Matthias
Cangz, Lothar
Mayer, Achim
Kothe, Fabian
WeiRert, Rolf
Blank, Hartmut
Kleischmann, Manfred
Ficher, Ralf

Keil, Michael
Krauss, Sascha
Koch, Rudolf
Go6hring, Alexander
Millner, Marcus
Dryja, Sandra
Falzone, Cataldo
Bolloff, Shawn Ray
Rabus, Dennis
Fucks, Thomas
Smago, Carsten

Schwarzenberger, Lena

De Masi, Guiseppe
Miller, Manfred
Danke, Karsten

SV Méglingen 3

SV Méglingen 2

SPS Pleidelsheim

SSV Walheim

SC Asperg

SV Unterriexingen

SV Méglingen 3

SGi Kornwestheim 3
SS Neckarweihingen 2
SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
SSGi Steinheim

SV Unterriexingen
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSV Freiberg 1

SGi Kornwestheim 4
SS Neckarweihingen 2
SV Moglingen 3

SGi Kornwestheim 2
SS Neckarweihingen 1
SC Asperg

SV Moglingen 3

SV Schwieberdingen 2
SV Moglingen 2

SV Schwieberdingen 2
SSV Freiberg 2

SV Unterriexingen
SGi Kornwestheim 3
SSV Lochgau

SV Bissingen

SS Neckarweihingen 2
SS Neckarweihingen 2
SSGi Steinheim

SV Schwieberdingen 1
SV Hessigheim

SC Asperg

SGi Kornwestheim 4
SGi Kornwestheim 4
SSV Eglosheim

SSGi Steinheim

SV Unterriexingen

SV Schwieberdingen 1
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSV Freiberg 1

SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
SV Bissingen

SV Schwieberdingen 2
SSV Besigheim

SS Neckarweihingen 1
SS Neckarweihingen 1
SC Asperg

Sgi Ludwigsburg

SGi Kornwestheim 4

SGi Kornwestheim 3
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Geiger, Rolf AK
Kass, Helmut
Mallkowsky, Andre
Sach, Frank

Kaunert, Stefan
Heller, Peter AK
Ro6Rer, Thomas AK
Geiger, Thomas
Muckle, Frank
Tirmen, Gurcan
Burk, Heinz
Sonntag, Eva AK
Sauter, Detlef
Walde, Sebastian AK
Lehmann, Ortwin
Anhorn, Bjorn

Glick, Hermann
Tetz, Sigurd
Prescher, Hartmut
Oehler, Bianca
Rigopoulos, Spiridon AK
Schleweis, Walter
Schweiker, Mathias
Buchkammer, Alexander
Steinle, Rebecca
Frommr, Philipp
Wagner, Maximinlian AK
Tdrmen, Ayse AK
Kling, Klaus AK
Nannt, Dieter
Rienhardt, Dennis
Schmalzbauer, Jens
Lack, Jana AK
Ullrich, Peter
Stuber, Marco AK
Blank, Natascha
Minichillo, Angelo
Bruns, Marco

Meyle, Lothar
Gottschick, Holger
Kobia, Thomas AK
Cantz, Nico

Ernst, Gerhard
Hennig, Jannik
Reutter, Axel AK
Schwarz, Bernhard
Bauerle, Alexander
Kleil, Thomas AK
Kunkel, Larry AK
Dillenburger, Heike
Metko, Frank AK
Sinowenka, Boris AK
Endregat, Hans-Christop AK

SV Schwieberdingen 1
SSGi Steinheim

Sgi Ludwigsburg

SV Bissingen

SSV Freiberg 3

SPS Pleidelsheim

SV Schwieberdingen 1
SGi Kornwestheim 4
SV GroRsachsenheim 2
SV GroRsachsenheim 2
SSV Walheim

SV Moglingen 2

SSV Eglosheim

SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSV Walheim

SSV Lochgau

SV Hessigheim

SGi Kornwestheim 3
SSV Lochgau

SGi Kornwestheim 3
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSGi Steinheim

SS Neckarweihingen 1
SV GroRsachsenheim 2
SV Unterriexingen

SV GroRsachsenheim 2
SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
SV GroRsachsenheim 2
SV Hessigheim

SSV Besigheim

SSV Freiberg 2

SSV Besigheim

SV Bissingen

SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
Sgi Ludwigsburg

SGi Kornwestheim 2
SV Schwieberdingen 2
SV GroRsachsenheim 2
SV Bissingen

SSV Walheim

SSV Walheim

SSV Freiberg 3

SSV Besigheim

SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
SC Asperg

SSV Freiberg 1

SV Hessigheim

SSGi Steinheim

SV GroRsachsenheim 2
SSV Freiberg 3

SV Schwieberdingen 2
SGi Kornwestheim 4

SV Bissingen
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213,5
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208,5
206,5
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204,0
201,5
198,5
198,0
196,5
186,5
185,5
177,5
172,0
160,5
160,5
149,5
138,5
261,0
260,0
259,0
129,5
246,0
244,0
237,0
231,0
231,0
226,0
221,0
220,0
216,0
201,0
200,0
98,5
197,0
182,0
168,0
163,0
149,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
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Moosburger, Helmut AK
Moosburger, Roman AK
Guist, Christian AK
Miiller, Gerd AK

Koch, Dorothee AK

SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
SSV Kleinsachsenheim 2
SV GroRsachsenheim 1
SGi Kornwestheim 2

SV Méglingen 3
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0



